
We understand the cost of undergoing plastic surgery is a key concern for patients. We are happy to 

present detailed information about the costs of our procedures as you explore your options. However, 

we caution you to look at pricing very carefully, especially when comparing between offices. It is 

critical to know the precise details of the proposed surgery and what is covered in the price quote. 

Make sure that you are making an “apples-to-apples” comparison when you look at prices. 

The experience, skill, results, safety record, and quality of the surgical center provided during your 

surgical experience are paramount and must be assessed with the greatest of care. Plastic surgery is 

real surgery and results and experiences vary. More than 6,000 happy Esprit patients know the value 

we provide. Our patients believe that when their body and life are in the balance, paying for optimal 

care is worth it. 

KEY THINGS TO CONSIDER:

1.  The prices presented here are typical costs. Every patient is special, so a guaranteed    

   quote can only be given after a consultation. 

2.  These prices are for everything and include the cost for the surgeon, surgery center,    

  implants, anesthesia, post-op garments, and pre and post-operative visits. Medications   

  taken at home (which range in cost from $50-$200) are not included in these prices.

3.  Our breast augmentation pricing rarely varies from the listed price.

4.  When comparing breast augmentation prices be sure to compare the same implants,    

 as different implant technologies have different costs.

5.  Price ranges are given for many procedures. It is a matter of anatomy and the        

   complexity of the procedure or procedures being performed. 

6.  We perform combined procedures. Combined procedures costs less than if the       

   procedures are performed separately. 

7.  These prices are for Dr. Connall. Who is a board-certified, highly respected   

       surgeon, with over 25 years of experience.

8.  These prices are for the Meridian Center for Surgical Excellence as the surgery center.   

   Our facility is a top-notch, fully licensed and accredited ambulatory surgery center. 

9.  Financing through Care Credit is available.

About Pricing

*Prices are estimate ranges only. 

Exact pricing for your procedure will be  determined when you come in for your consultation.

(503) 783-0544
The South Place Building, 19801 S.W. 72nd Avenue

Suite 160. Tualatin, OR 97062®



*Prices are estimate ranges only. 

Exact pricing for your procedure will be  determined when you come in for your consultation.

*All packages must be paid in full at initial visit to receive discount.  

Exact pricing for your procedure will be  determined when you come in for your consultation.

Laser Services

LASER: SCAR REDUCTION

Start TXs 3 mos. post op, every 3-4 wks. No sun or self-tanner to TX areas.

IPL COMBINED WITH FNA

Multiple Liposuction Scars $100

$75/100

$175/$250

$250

$300

$300

$325

$325

$395

$295/$395

$695/$995

$995

$1175

$1175

$1275

$1275

$250

$175/$250

$400/$600

$500

$750

$750

$775

$775

$950

$675/$900

$1500/$2200

$1800

$2750

$2750

$2800

$2800

IMF Scar(s)

Mastopexy or Breast 
Reduction Scar(s)

Abdominoplasty Scar and 
Surrounding Stretch Marks

Abdominoplasty and IMF Scars

Lower Body Lift Scars and 
Surrounding Stretch Marks

Mastopexy, Brst Reduct. and 
Abdominoplasty Scars

Facelift Scaring

PACKAGE OF 4
ESPRIT PATIENT

SINGLE TX ADD ON 
ESPRIT PATIENT

SINGLE TX ADD ON
NEW PATIENT

PACKAGE OF 4
NEW PATIENT

LASER: STRETCH MARKS 

Start TXs 4-8 wks post op, every 3-4 wks. No sun or self-tanner to TX area(s).

Small areas (size of 2 hands) $350

$550

$1750

$2750Large area (Size of 4 hands)

PACKAGE OF 5 TXS - 6TH FREESINGLE TX ADD ONSTRETCH MARKS

(503) 783-0544
The South Place Building, 19801 S.W. 72nd Avenue,

Suite 160., Tualatin, OR 97062®



LASER: HAIR REMOVAL BODY

TXs every 4-6 wks for arms/underarms/bikini OR 8-10 wks for legs/back. No sun, self-tanner, waxing or 
recent retinols to TX area(s). Shave area(s) 1-3 days pre-TX.

Underarms

Areolas

Chest

Abdomen

Chest and Abs

Upper Back/Shoulders

Lower back

Full back/shoulders

Full Arms Women

Full Arms Man

Forearms/Hands

Hands

Standard Bikini

Extended Bikini

Brazilian

Buttocks

Thighs (inner)

Thighs (front)

Thighs (back)

Full Thighs (back)

Lower Legs

Full Legs

Feet

PACKAGE OF 5 TXS - 6TH FREESINGLE TX ADD ONBODY AREA

$100

$80

$200

$200

$350

$200

$200

$350

$250

$300

$150

$100

$150

$175

$200

$200

$125

$125

$125

$200

$200

$350

$100

$500

$400

$1000

$1000

$1750

$1000

$1000

$1750

$1250

$1500

$750

$500

$750

$875

$1000

$1000

$625

$625

$625

$1000

$1000

$1750

$625

(503) 783-0544
The South Place Building, 19801 S.W. 72nd Avenue,

Suite 160., Tualatin, OR 97062�



LASER: HAIR REMOVAL FACE

TXs every 2-4 wks for face. No sun, self-tanner, waxing, or recent retinols to area(s). 
Shave area(s) 1-3 days pre-TX.

Uni-brow

Ears

Upper lip

Chin

Sideburns

Full Face

Anterior Neck

Posterior Neck

Full Neck

Full Face and Anterior OR Posterior Neck

Full Face and Full Neck

PACKAGE OF 5 TXS - 6TH FREESINGLE TX ADD ONFACIAL AREA

$70

$80

$80

$100

$100

$200

$125

$125

$200

$275

$325

$350

$400

$400

$500

$500

$1000

$625

$625

$1000

$1375

$1625

LASER: IPL - INTENSE PULSE LIGHT

TXs every 3-4 wks. No sun, self-tanner, waxing, or recent retinols to area(s).

Upper Lip

Nasal Veins

Hands

Forearms

Forearms and Hands

Face 

Neck 

Chest

Face and Neck

Face, Neck, and Chest

Face, Neck, Chest and Hands

Single Spot TX

PACKAGE OF 4SINGLE TX ADD ONSUN DAMAGE & REDNESS REDUCTION

$150

$150

$200

$250

$400

$250

$250

$350

$400

$500

$600

$100

$550

$550

$700

$900

$1400

$900

$900

$1200

$1400

$1800

$2150

$350

(503) 783-0544
The South Place Building, 19801 S.W. 72nd Avenue,

Suite 160., Tualatin, OR 97062�



*Prices are estimate ranges only. 

Exact pricing for your procedure will be  determined when you come in for your consultation.

LASER: FNA - FRACTIONAL NON-ABLATIVE LASER OR LASER: IPL-FNA COMBINATION
(FNA) TXs every 3-4 wks. No self-tanner or recent retinols to area(s).
(IPL+FNA) TXs every 3-4 wks. No sun, self-tanner, waxing, or recent retinols to area(s).

$200

$350

$500

$350

$500

$500

$850

$1200

Upper Lip

Partial Face

Full Face

Partial Neck

Full Neck

Chest

Face and Neck

Face, Neck, and Chest

$700

$1200

$1800

$1200

$1800

$1800

$2700

$3800

$300

$500

$650

$450

$600

$700

$1000

$1500

$1000

$1800

$1900

$1600

$2000

$2500

$3600

$4800

(FNA) 
PACKAGE OF 4

TIGHTENS, IMPROVES LINES & 
STIMULATES COLLAGEN

(FNA) 
SINGLE TX ADD ON

(IPL+FNA)
SINGLE TX ADD ON

(IPL+FNA)
PACKAGE OF 4

(503) 783-0544
The South Place Building, 19801 S.W. 72nd Avenue,

Suite 160., Tualatin, OR 97062�




