

About Pricing

We understand the cost of undergoing plastic surgery is a key concern for patients. We are happy to present detailed information about the costs of our procedures as you explore your options. However, we caution you to look at pricing very carefully, especially when comparing between offices. It is critical to know the precise details of the proposed surgery and what is covered in the price quote. Make sure that you are making an "apples-to-apples" comparison when you look at prices.

The experience, skill, results, safety record, and quality of the surgical center provided during your surgical experience are paramount and must be assessed with the greatest of care. Plastic surgery is <u>real surgery</u> and results and experiences vary. More than 6,000 happy Esprit patients know the value we provide. Our patients believe that when their body and life are in the balance, paying for optimal care is worth it.

KEY THINGS TO CONSIDER:

- 1. The prices presented here are typical costs. Every patient is special, so a guaranteed quote can only be given after a consultation.
- 2. <u>These prices are for everything</u> and include the cost for the surgeon, surgery center, implants, anesthesia, post-op garments, and pre and post-operative visits. Medications taken at home (which range in cost from \$50-\$200) are not included in these prices.
- 3. <u>Our breast augmentation pricing rarely varies from the listed price.</u>
- 4. When comparing breast augmentation prices be sure to compare the same implants,
- as different implant technologies have different costs.
- 5. Price ranges are given for many procedures. It is a matter of anatomy and the complexity of the procedure or procedures being performed.
- 6. We perform combined procedures. Combined procedures costs less than if the procedures are performed separately.
- 7. These prices are for Dr. Connall. Who is a board-certified, highly respected surgeon, with over 25 years of experience.
- 8. These prices are for the Meridian Center for Surgical Excellence as the surgery center. Our facility is a top-notch, fully licensed and accredited ambulatory surgery center.
- 9. Financing through Care Credit is available.

*Prices are estimate ranges only.



Laser Services

LASER: SCAR REDUCTION

Start TXs 3 mos. post op, every 3-4 wks. No sun or self-tanner to TX areas.

IPL COMBINED WITH FNA	SINGLE TX ADD ON ESPRIT PATIENT	PACKAGE OF 4 ESPRIT PATIENT	SINGLE TX ADD ON NEW PATIENT	PACKAGE OF 4 NEW PATIENT
Multiple Liposuction Scars	\$100	\$395	\$250	\$950
IMF Scar(s)	\$75/100	\$295/\$395	\$175/\$250	\$675/\$900
Mastopexy or Breast Reduction Scar(s)	\$175/\$250	\$695/\$995	\$400/\$600	\$1500/\$2200
Facelift Scaring	\$250	\$995	\$500	\$1800
Abdominoplasty Scar and Surrounding Stretch Marks	\$300	\$1175	\$750	\$2750
Abdominoplasty and IMF Scars	\$300	\$1175	\$750	\$2750
Lower Body Lift Scars and Surrounding Stretch Marks	\$325	\$1275	\$775	\$2800
Mastopexy, Brst Reduct. and Abdominoplasty Scars	\$325	\$1275	\$775	\$2800

LASER: STRETCH MARKS

Start TXs 4-8 wks post op, every 3-4 wks. No sun or self-tanner to TX area(s).

STRETCH MARKS	SINGLE TX ADD ON	PACKAGE OF 5 TXS - 6TH FREE	
Small areas (size of 2 hands)	\$350	\$1750	
Large area (Size of 4 hands)	\$550	\$2750	



LASER: HAIR REMOVAL BODY

TXs every 4-6 wks for arms/underarms/bikini OR 8-10 wks for legs/back. No sun, self-tanner, waxing or recent retinols to TX area(s). Shave area(s) 1-3 days pre-TX.

BODY AREA	SINGLE TX ADD ON	PACKAGE OF 5 TXS - 6 TH FREE
Underarms	\$100	\$500
Areolas	\$80	\$400
Chest	\$200	\$1000
Abdomen	\$200	\$1000
Chest and Abs	\$350	\$1750
Upper Back/Shoulders	\$200	\$1000
Lower back	\$200	\$1000
Full back/shoulders	\$350	\$1750
Full Arms Women	\$250	\$1250
Full Arms Man	\$300	\$1500
Forearms/Hands	\$150	\$750
Hands	\$100	\$500
Standard Bikini	\$150	\$750
Extended Bikini	\$175	\$875
Brazilian	\$200	\$1000
Buttocks	\$200	\$1000
Thighs (inner)	\$125	\$625
Thighs (front)	\$125	\$625
Thighs (back)	\$125	\$625
Full Thighs (back)	\$200	\$1000
Lower Legs	\$200	\$1000
Full Legs	\$350	\$1750
Feet	\$100	\$625



LASER: HAIR REMOVAL FACE

TXs every 2-4 wks for face. No sun, self-tanner, waxing, or recent retinols to area(s).

Shave area(s) 1-3 days pre-TX.

FACIAL AREA	SINGLE TX ADD ON	PACKAGE OF 5 TXS - 6 TH FREE
Uni-brow	\$70	\$350
Ears	\$80	\$400
Upper lip	\$80	\$400
Chin	\$100	\$500
Sideburns	\$100	\$500
Full Face	\$200	\$1000
Anterior Neck	\$125	\$625
Posterior Neck	\$125	\$625
Full Neck	\$200	\$1000
Full Face and Anterior OR Posterior Neck	\$275	\$1375
Full Face and Full Neck	\$325	\$1625

LASER: IPL - INTENSE PULSE LIGHT

TXs every 3-4 wks. No sun, self-tanner, waxing, or recent retinols to area(s).

SUN DAMAGE & REDNESS REDUCTION	SINGLE TX ADD ON	PACKAGE OF 4
Upper Lip	\$150	\$550
Nasal Veins	\$150	\$550
Hands	\$200	\$700
Forearms	\$250	\$900
Forearms and Hands	\$400	\$1400
Face	\$250	\$900
Neck	\$250	\$900
Chest	\$350	\$1200
Face and Neck	\$400	\$1400
Face, Neck, and Chest	\$500	\$1800
Face, Neck, Chest and Hands	\$600	\$2150
Single Spot TX	\$100	\$350



LASER: FNA - FRACTIONAL NON-ABLATIVE LASER OR LASER: IPL-FNA COMBINATION

(FNA) TXs every 3-4 wks. No self-tanner or recent retinols to area(s).

(IPL+FNA) TXs every 3-4 wks. No sun, self-tanner, waxing, or recent retinols to area(s).

TIGHTENS, IMPROVES LINES & STIMULATES COLLAGEN	(FNA) SINGLE TX ADD ON	(FNA) PACKAGE OF 4	(IPL+FNA) SINGLE TX ADD ON	(IPL+FNA) PACKAGE OF 4
Upper Lip	\$200	\$700	\$300	\$1000
Partial Face	\$350	\$1200	\$500	\$1800
Full Face	\$500	\$1800	\$650	\$1900
Partial Neck	\$350	\$1200	\$450	\$1600
Full Neck	\$500	\$1800	\$600	\$2000
Chest	\$500	\$1800	\$700	\$2500
Face and Neck	\$850	\$2700	\$1000	\$3600
Face, Neck, and Chest	\$1200	\$3800	\$1500	\$4800